
DATE DAY TIME   TOPICS

01.11.2025 Sat 8:00 am to 1:00pm Tutorial Estential medicines - Dr. Manjunatha 

03.11.2025 Mon 11:00 am to 12:30pm DR Dr. Shamili - Dr. Dharam 

04.11.2025 Tue 11:00 am to 12:30pm JC Dr. Gayathri - Dr. Keerthana 

05.11.2025 Wed 11:00 am to 12:30pm Lab/ Pract. Blood withdrawal from Rabbit and Rat - Dr. Aravind 

06.11.2025 Thurs 11:00 am to 12:30pm Lab/ Pract. Frog esophagus ciliary modility - CAL - Dr. Manjunatha 

07.11.2025 Fri 11:00 am to 12:30pm SEM Dr. Aisha - Pharmacology & Pharmacotherapeutics of  Dopamine -
 Dr. Isabella,

08.11.2025 Sat 8:00 am to 1:00pm Tutorial P- drugs - Dr. Dharam 

10.11.2025 Mon 11:00 am to 12:30pm CP Dr. Gayathri - Dr. Aravind

11.11.2025 Tue 11:00 am to 12:30pm JC Dr. Shamili - Dr. Dharam 

12.11.2025 Wed 11:00 am to 12:30pm Lab/ Pract. Protocol writing - exercies - Dr. Aravind 

13.11.2025 Thurs 11:00 am to 12:30pm Lab/ Pract. Consent form - exercises -  Dr Manjunatha 

14.11.2025 Fri 11:00 am to 12:30pm GD/CD Antimicrobial stewardship - Dr. Dharam 

15.11.2025 Sat 8:00 am to 1:00pm Tutorial Over the counter Drugs  - Dr. Shanumuga 

17.11.2025 Mon 11:00 am to 12:30pm DR Dr. Aisha - Dr. Shanmuga 

18.11.2025 Tue 11:00 am to 12:30pm JC Dr. Aisha  - Dr. Manjunatha 

19.11.2025 Wed 11:00 am to 12:30pm Lab/ Pract. Guinea pig ileum - Dr. Isabella 

20.11.2025 Thurs 11:00 am to 12:30pm Lab/ Pract. Interpretation & calculation of obtained tracing /data. - Dr. Isabella 

21.11.2025 Fri 11:00 am to 12:30pm SEM Dr. Shamili - Pharmacology & Pharmacotherapeutics of Serotonin -Dr. Aravind 

22.11.2025 Sat 8:00 am to 1:00pm Tutorial Generic drugs - Dr. Keerthana

24.11.2025 Mon 11:00 am to 12:30pm CP Dr. Shamili - Dr. Keerathana, 

25.11.2025 Tue 11:00 am to 12:30pm JC Dr. Aravind 

26.11.2025 Wed 11:00 am to 12:30pm Lab/ Pract. Chemical test - Barbiturates  Dr. Isabella 

27.11.2025 Thurs 11:00 am to 12:30pm Lab/ Pract. Biostatistics - II Dr. Shamuga 

28.11.2025 Fri 11:00 am to 12:30pm GD/CD Post graduate Medical education curriculum and guidelines in India - 
Dr. Isabella 

29.11.2025 Sat 8:00 am to 1:00pm IA Immunoassay P- drug,  Biostatistics, Essential medicines, Antimicrobial 
stewardship, over the counter drugs. - Dr. Isabella 
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